Resultatliste

Nattsprintkgppen 19-20 Lagp 3 B

Plass Navn

D-16
1

DSQ
Antall

D17-

1
Antall

H17-

a b~ wnN

6
Antall

Selma Steinsvag
Sara Hetland
2

Solfrid H. Thuestad
1

Sigurd Paulsen Vie
Sigleif Steinsvag
Bjarn Egil Rossebg
Fridtjof Rachor
Frode Nysted
Einar Martinsen

6

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb Distrikt
1,2 KM

Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL

Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
1,2 KM
Haugesund IL

Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2
1,2 KM

Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Vindafjord
Pameldte: 7 Startende: 7

06.12.2019 22:43:03

Tid

11:47
12:36
Ant. poster 8

11:19
Ant. poster 8

06:16
06:44
07:21
09:13
09:43
09:47

Ant. poster 8

00:28
01:05
02:57
03:27
03:31

05.12.2019

Etter Km-tid Poeng

09:49 1000
DSQ250 for 035

09:25 1000

05:13 1000

05:36 930
06:07 852
07:40 679
08:05 644
08:09 640
Side:1



